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der
Ausgewiesenen.
Axster Brika geb. 1.
Ernst Marianne geb. 11.
Firle Gustav geb. 27.
Haase Alfred geb. 10.
Jauernig Robert geb. 28.
Kénig Gerda geb. 14,
Kénig Werner geb. 29,
Kutz ILudwig geb. 3.
Maria geb. 13.
Giinther geb. 30.
Silvia geb. 11.
Lehmann Dieter geb. 13.
Reinhard geb. 8.
Hartmut geb. 20.
Maagss Hermann geb. 22.

1867

1926

1906

1923

1943

1891

1915
1943
1947

1921

1947
1952

1905

Kaufm. Angestellte
aus StraBburg
Hausgehilfin von
Striegau/Schlesien
Rentner fr.Werkmeister
v. Klien-Rosen Schles.
Schmiedgeselle v.Loss
Kreis Sprottau N/Schle
Zahntechniker von
Jigerndorf / CSR
Hausfrau von Loos
Kreis Sprottau N/Schle
aus Loos Krs.Sprottau

Koch aus Breslau
Schlesien

Elektromeister aus
Guben Oberschlesien
geboren in Dobel
geboren in Dobel

Hilfsarbeiter aus

Amalienhof-Hammer
Pommern Krs. Kammin
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Maas Ella
Giinter

Ripe Otto

Frida

Schreiner Elisabeth

Tiedtke Marie

Slawik Georg

geb.
geb.

geb.

geb.

geb.

geb.

geb.

11.

15.

29.

23.

11.

1907
1937

1884

1899

1885

1889

1921

aus Hammer /Pommern
auge Hammer /Pommern

Maurer&Zimmermeister
aus Jauer /Schlesien
Damenschneidermeist.
aus Jauer /Schlesien

Kaufmanns Witwe aus
Briissel / Belgien

Hausfrau aus Allen=
stein OstpreuBen

Schlosser aus Hin=
denburg Oberschle=
gien
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